Nombre

AGUERO IGLESIAS, ARANTXA
ALCARAZ HURTADO, MONICA
BLAS RODRIGUEZ , SOFIA
CALLEJA JARABO, CANDELA
GOMEZ AGREN, ALMA

GOMEZ GOMEZ, DANIELLA
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA
LUCAS BENITO, LAURA
SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA
VALENTINA VEGA TROSSE

BRITO GOMEZ, ARIADNA
HARO VARELA, MARTA
HERNANZ BARGIELA, NEREA
JIMENEZ DIAZ HELLIN, ANDREA
MARTIN DE SERRANOS, MIREIA
PAZ GONZALEZ, AITANA

JULIA MENDOZA SEGURA
INDRA BETANCOR DIAZ

BLANCO HIDALGO, VALERIA

BONILLA OLARTE, SARA

LOBO RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA

LOPEZ CRIEZ, PAULA

MAYO GARCIA, VALERIA

MURILLO VAQUERO, AITANA
RODRIGUEZ PRADA, MARTINA ALEGRA
ALEXIA SUAREZ HERRERA

GALLARDO DE LA RICA, VALERIA
JIMENEZ MURNOZ, SARA
MARTIN DEL CASTILLO, ANGELA
RIENDA LOPEZ, LEIRE
RODRIGUEZ VIZCAINO, VERA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, LUNA
PAULA RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ

AVILA DIAZ, ERIKA
GARCIA MAZET, NOEM{

GARCIA MORATO BARAHONA, EVA
JUAN MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA

PEREZ MENASALBAS, CARMEN
SANCHEZ LARRANAGA, ELENA
TEJERO CARDERNA, ELSA

Club

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

PALOMERAS C.D.M

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

FRAY LUIS DE LEON

C.D.E. JUDO LORENZO

WLAC YUDO CDE

C.D.E. JUDO CLUB BRUNETE

JUDO CIEMPOZUELOS -DAVID MARTIN
CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

PALOMERAS C.D.M

KOUUN, C.D.E.

HIROSHIMA SPORT

FRAY LUIS DE LEON

C.D.E. JUDO LORENZO

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)
CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

CASTILLA, CLUB

JUSHIROKAN, CLUB

JUDO CIEMPOZUELOS -DAVID MARTIN
C.D.E. JUDO CLUB BRUNETE

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

CLUB HIROSHIMA

C.D.E. JUDO CLUB GETAFE

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

SAKURA, GIMNASIO

JUSHIROKAN, CLUB

IBARAKI, CLUB

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS
IBARAKI, CLUB

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

PALOMERAS C.D.M

KOUUN, C.D.E.

HIROSHIMA SPORT

SAKURA, GIMNASIO

C.D.E. JUDO LORENZO

JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS

Peso
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32

-35
-35
-35
-35
-35
-35
-35
-35

-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38



Nombre

ALVAREZ CARBALLO, MANUELA
ESPLIEGO CUADRADO, DANIELA
HENRIQUEZ ESPINAR, INES
REYERO RANERA, NOA

SAUGAR GIL, ANDREA
UNHURYAN , ALEXANDRA

CEPEDA GARCIA, DANIELA
CHINDRIS-BRAD , MATILDE-ILEANA
GOMEZ GARCIA, LAURA
GONZALEZ GARZON, DESIREE
PEREZ PATON, ADRIANA
VALENZUELA REGUILLO, KARLA
Andrea Castellanos

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
MARTIN ROLDAN, ANDREA
MARTIN-ROMO YUSTRES, VALERIA
MARTINEZ BLANCO, ALEJANDRA
PASTOR MUNOZ, SANDRA

PIRIS REAL, NEREA

CONDE RAMOS, SOFIA
FUERTES CARRANZA, SOFIA
GARCIA MARTIN, VICTORIA

GUADANO GOMEZ DEL PULGAR, NAGORE

HINOJAL GARCIA, LUCIA

LAIN YEPES, GENOVEVA
MUNOZ RAMIREZ, ELENA
ADRIANA MORENO MORENO

Club

IBARAKI, CLUB

JUDO INOKUMA

C.D.E. JUDO PALOMARES
JUDO INOKUMA

JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.
C.D.E. JUDO FONTENEBRO

IBARAKI, CLUB

BUSHIDOKWAI, CLUB

C.D.E. JUDOVAL

JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.

EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
HIROSHIMA SPORT

CN HELIOS (ARA)

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS
CLUB HIROSHIMA

SAKURA, GIMNASIO

JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.
JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.
BUDO GAKKO

EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL

EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS
BUJUTSU GIMNASIO, CLUB

OKAMI, C.D.E (Colegio Santa Rita)
PALOMERAS C.D.M

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

Peso
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50

-54
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54

-58
-58
-58
-58
-58
-58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58



Nombre

ARANDA SANCHIDRIAN, ALBERTO
BERTOLI PORRAS, FABIO

BRETON MANZANARES, LUCAS
CARA REAL, ISAIAS

CRESPO ANTONIO, MARCO
DIMANUEL VALERO, ALEJANDRO
ESTEVEZ ENFEDAQUE, LUCAS
FERNANDEZ MEJIA, HUGO ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ SEVILLANO, LUCAS
GARCIA DIAZ, DANIEL

JIMENEZ PATRON, DIEGO
LATORRE LOPEZ, DANIEL

LLENA CARDIL, IVAN

NAVAS GARCIA, RUBEN
NEDORODA ZINCHENKO, ANDRIY
NIETO MORA, CARLOS

PECO ALVAREZ, JORGE
PIEDRAFITA RUIZ, ALFREDO
PRIETO MURNOZ, RUBEN

ROBLES ROLDAN, ALONSO
ROSADO LOPEZ, YOEL

SAN JOSE PLAZA, ALEJANDRO
VALDEOLIVAS FERRERAS, DARIO
ALVARO BRITO QUINTANA

CRESPO MARTIN, ALVARO
MONTALVO PEREZ, IKER
RUBIANO COSENTINI, ADRIAN
SACRISTAN GARCIA, ALVARO
VAQUERO RODRIGUEZ, MARCO
VARA GOMEZ, DANIEL

ARNAIZ ARCE, MANUEL
CARPIO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
DE LA RUBIA MORAL, AARON

DE MIGUEL GARCIA-FRAILE, DARIO
GONZALEZ CABANAS, ENEKO
HERNANDEZ LIEBANAS, ROBERTO
HIDALGO ROJO, UNAI

HURTADO MURNOZ, DANIEL

PEREZ MANCHA, DAVID

PEREZ PINEDA, RUBEN

ROBLES ROCHERA, TRISTAN
VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ-IBOR, DIEGO
Marcos Blasco Toquero

ARAGONES JAKOB, HECTOR
AUNION PINEY, RODRIGO

CAMARA SANCHEZ-TOLEDO, VICTOR
CHIRIAC, DAVID NICOLAS

Club

C.D.E. JUDO CLUB GETAFE

EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO
JUDO CORREDOR DEL HENARES, C.D.E
JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.
JUSHIROKAN, CLUB

BUDOKAN, CLUB

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

CLUB HIROSHIMA

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS

EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO
BINEFAR, C.J. (ARA)

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CIEMPOZUELOS -DAVID MARTIN
C.D.E. JUDO CLUB BRUNETE

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB SOTILLO

TRABENCO POZO

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

WLAC YUDO CDE

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA, CLUB DE JUDO
C.D.E. JUDO PALOMARES

COLEGIO TRES OLIVOS

EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO

LAS ROZAS, CLUB DE JUDO
CLUB HIROSHIMA

TSUKURI, CLUB

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.
BUDOKAN, CLUB

BUDOKAN, CLUB

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.
CLUB HIROSHIMA

RONIN CLUB DE JUDO
BUSHIDOKWAI, CLUB

EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO
CLUB DE JUDO EFN COLMENAR VIEJO
CN HELIOS (ARA)

OKAMI, C.D.E (Colegio Santa Rita)
EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO
RONIN CLUB DE JUDO

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

Peso

-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32
-32

-35
-35
-35
-35
-35
-35

-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38
-38



Nombre

CONEJO MORENO, DIEGO
CRUZ CARRETERO, PELAYO

DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA, SANTIAGO
DE PABLO LOPEZ, ADRIAN

DEL OLMO GARCIA, ADRIAN
FRAILE RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ TORRES, MIGUEL
LEVYTSKYY, MARKO

MOS , DAVID

NIEVA CRESPO, MIGUEL
PEPIN LARGO, HUGO

REY ALONSO, DANIEL

RUIZ GIRON, RODRIGO
SANTAMARIA RUIZ, JAVIER
ADRIEL MACIAS NAVARRO
JAZAEL SUAREZ MENDOZA

BARBERO FANDINO, ALONSO
CARNICERO BLAS, RODRIGO
CHETOUANE, YOUNES

DE LA IGLESIA MARTIN, JAVIER
GARCIA BALLESTEROS, HECTOR
HIDALGO ROJO, ALEJANDRO
MARTIN DELGADO, ALVARO
MOHAND AARAB, ADAM
RODRIGUEZ GAROFANO, IGNACIO
SAMUEL AZOFRA VICENTE
Eduardo Latras Bakali

AITOR SANTANA ALMEIDA
DIEGO SILVA SOSA

DE LAS HERAS PARRA, CAYETANO
FERNANDEZ-CUEVAS MOLINA, GUILLERMO
GAYOL GRANDA, DIEGO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
JIMENO ALBA, IKER

MARTINEZ TORRES, ALFONSO
OVALLE DE LA CUESTA, DANIEL
PINILLA SIMON, ARITZ
PORTUGUES PEREZ, OSCAR
TUREGANO MARTIN, DANIEL
YEL-LUL JALLOUL, ABDURRAHMAN
MATIAS RUIZ FLORES

ARIAS MARTINEZ, MAURO
CORDOBA DEL REY, DIEGO

GARCIA SALMONES QUINTANA, ALEX
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, PELAYO

LOPEZ ZAMORA, RUBEN

RESINO GARCIA, BRUNO

Club

C.D.E. JUDO PALOMARES

C.D.E. JUDO FONTENEBRO

JUDO INOKUMA

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS
TSUKURI, CLUB

C.D.E. JUDOMA

JUDO INOKUMA

C.D.E. JUDO PALOMARES

SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA, CLUB DE JUDO
KOUUN, C.D.E.

BUDOKAN, CLUB

WLAC YUDO CDE

SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA, CLUB DE JUDO
EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.

JUDO INOKUMA

ESCUELA MUNICIPAL DE DEPORTES DAGANZO
SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA, CLUB DE JUDO
TENDO, GIMNASIO

JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

KOGYJUDO

EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO

RIOJA RYU (RIO)

CN HELIOS (ARA)

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

SUCHIL, GIMNASIO.-C.D.E.

C.D.E. JUDO FONTENEBRO

JUDO INOKUMA

C.D.E. JUDO CLUB BRUNETE

C.D.E. JUDOMA

CLUB DE JUDO EFN COLMENAR VIEJO
JUDO INOKUMA

RONIN CLUB DE JUDO

JUDO CIEMPOZUELOS -DAVID MARTIN
CLUB DE JUDO EFN COLMENAR VIEJO
KOGYJUDO

CLUB DEPORTIVO JUDO BUSHICAN (CAN)

RONIN CLUB DE JUDO

BUSHIDO, GIMNASIO. C.D.E.
SUCHIL, GIMNASIO.-C.D.E.

JUDO CLUB RIVAS-VACIAMADRID
JUDO CLUB BLANCO C.D.E.
BUSHIDOKWAI, CLUB

-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50

-54
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54



Nombre

RIOS DEL PINO, LEONARDO
ZORRILLA LOZANO, IKER
PABLO JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
ALVARO ACOSTA ALVAREZ

AMADO SAGRA, ALEJANDRO

DIAZ MUNIZ, ALONSO

GONZALEZ RUIZ, CHRISTIAN
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL
JIMENEZ CHICANO, ALEJANDRO
LECHUGA MANUEL, AGUSTIN
MENENDEZ MARTINEZ, INIGO

ALBARRAN JIMENEZ, LORENZO
ARACENA PARDO, JESUS
ARAGONES JAKOB, IKER
AVALISHVILI KVLIVIDZE, LUKA
BUSTOS VICTORIA, ANTONIO NOEL
DELGADO CALVO, LUCAS
ESPINOSA TORO, ALONSO RAUL
FONCUBIERTA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
JORGE SILVA, SAMUEL

Jaime Pertusa Calvo

IZAN SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO ALVARADO ORAMAS
ANDRES SUAREZ ORTEGA

Club

C.D.E. JUDO CLUB BRUNETE
TSUKURI, CLUB

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)
JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

C.D.E. JUDO COSLADA

SESENA C.D.E.

CLUB HIROSHIMA

JUDO CIEMPOZUELOS -DAVID MARTIN

CLUB JUDOGUI JS ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS

CLUB DE JUDO EFN COLMENAR VIEJO
LAS ROZAS, CLUB DE JUDO

CASTILLA, CLUB

CASTILLA, CLUB

OKAMI, C.D.E (Colegio Santa Rita)
C.D.E. JUDOMA

PALOMERAS C.D.M

CLUB HIROSHIMA

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL JUDO SAN
BUDOKAN, CLUB

CN HELIOS (ARA)

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

JUDO CLUB AKARI (CAN)

Peso
-54
-54
-54
-54

-58
-58
-58
-58
-58
-58
-58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58



